Parameter Specification (continued)
FEATURES
� Continuous absolute level gauging
� Gauge order length 737 mm to 3800 mm in various lengths
(29 in. to 149 in.)
� Only one probe for temperature, product and water levels
� Output: EIA RS-485 interface
� 2-wire multidrop network

201605 & 201606  must be used in ATEX approved versions
3
HOW TO ORDER
I I L L L LU S T D
1         2         3         4         5         6         7         8          9       10        11       12          13
HOW TO ORDER
UNITED STATES
MTS Systems Corporation
Sensors Division
3001 Sheldon Drive
Cary, NC  27513
Tel:  800-457-6620
Fax: 919-677-2545
800-943-1145
GERMANY
MTS Sensor Technologie
GmbH & Co. KG
Auf dem Schüffel 9
D - 58513 Lüdenscheid
Tel:  +49 / 23 51 / 95 87-0
Fax: +49 / 23 51 / 56 491
JAPAN
MTS Sensors Technology
Corporation
Ushikubo Bldg.
737 Aihara-cho, Machida-shi
Tokyo 194-0211, Japan
Tel: + 81 (42) 775-3838
Part Number: 09-06 550949  Revision C
MTS and Temposonics are registered trademarks of MTS Systems Corporation.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
All Temposonics sensors are covered by US patent number 5,545,984. Additional patents are pending.
Printed in USA. Copyright © 2006 MTS Systems Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
FM
APPROVED
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Gray Gamma 2.2)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails true
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.00
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams true
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true